风帆蓄电池 6-GFM/12V100AH 参数与报价
产品名称 风帆蓄电池 6-GFM/12V100AH 参数与报价
公司名称 北京世佳通达电源科技有限公司
价格 1.00/台
规格参数 风帆蓄电池:1
6-GFM:2
中国:3
公司地址 北京市昌平区回龙观西大街85号2层210
联系电话 4006901855 18701106678
产品详情
● 执行标准 Standards
GB/T19638.1;YD/T799
High charge efficiency with patented paste formula
Over 99% gas recombination efficiency
Self discharge per month within  1% of rated capacity
Good endurance of over cherge and over discharge
● 不间断电源  UPS
● 电力系统 Power industry
● 太阳能风能储能系统 Power storage for solar & wind power system
● 消防报警安保系统 Fire alarm and security system
产品规格：
<table width="100%" cellpadding="0" cellspacing="1" bgcolor="#0d81c6" font-size:14px;"="" style="border-spacing:
0px; background-color: rgb(255, 255, 255); font-family: Arial, "microsoft yahei", Helvetica, sans-serif; font-size: 14px;
white-space: normal;">
电源型号 额定电压
(V)
额定容量
(C10)
外形尺寸(mm) 内阻(m
Ω)
端子型
式
参考重量(Kg)
长 宽 高 总高
6-GFM-24(j) 12 24 175 166 125 125 11 9
6-GFM-33(j) 12 33 196 130 154 179 7.5 11.5
6-GFM-38(j) 12 38 197 165 170 170 9 14
6-GFM-65(j) 12 65 350 166 174 174 7.5 23
6-GFM-75(j) 12 75 260 168 211 231 6.9 24.5
6-GFM-80(j) 12 80 261 168 211 217 6.5 26
6-GFM-90(j) 12 90 307 168 211 231 4.6 28.9
6-GFM-100R(j) 12 100 407 173 240 240 3.3 39
6-GFM-100M(j) 12 100 329 174 215 222 5.4 33.4
6-GFM-150(j) 12 150 482 170 240 240 2.9 47.5
6-GFM-200(j) 12 200 522 240 219 246 3.8 65
6-GFM-250(j) 12 250 521 268 221 228 2.8 75
???????????????????????????????????????
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)